Royal Queensland Golf Club

Competition Report

Thursday, 16 January 2025

Competition : Boys Single Stroke - Gross Scratch Rating 73.0

Type: SINGLE STROKE

Course : GA Course - New Dec 2024 Total Entrants : 79

Description : RQ Junior Open

null Groups :

Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/IC

1 SONG, Jacob 4071402453 19 64
RACV Royal Pines Resort Golf Club

2 Beissel, Archie 4011499693 10 65

3 MacLean, Rory 4011906132 9 67

4 Lenh, Ethan 4011128002 3 68
Oxley Golf Club

5 Mayhew, Oscar 4071005390 18 69 C/B
Links Hope Island Golf Club

6 Kajewski, James 4050800929 9 69 C/B
Gatton Jubilee Golf Club

7 Adam, Hamish 4051600366 4 69 C/B
Stanthorpe Golf Club

8 Deathridge, Caleb 4111506414 10 69
Windaroo Lakes Golf Club

9 Eason, Joey 4070511019 1 70
Emerald Lakes Golf Club

10 Mclntyre, Luke 4111406488 30 70 C/B
Redland Bay Golf Club

11 Anderson, Cody 4141201997 8 70
Maryborough Golf Club

12 Emery, Eli 4011499775 21 71 C/B

13 Singh, Zorawar 4011499904 14 71C/B

14 Bowerman, Emmett 4011499686 1 71 C/B

15 Lee, Justin 4010206401 6 71 C/B
Brisbane Golf Club

16 Unnasch, Joseph 4011223698 12 71C/B
Pacific Golf Club

17 Morzone, Oscar 4011499792 20 71

18 Miller, Jarvis 4131602991 2 72 C/B
Mount Coolum Golf Club

19 Hill, Jarrod 4010906699 9 72 C/B
Nudgee Golf Club

20 Wines, Callum 4071812122 7 72 C/B
Surfers Paradise Golf Club

21 Stratford, Henry 4133800606 7 72 C/B

22 Zhang, Matt 4071005759 4 72
Links Hope Island Golf Club

23 Ahearn, Jack 4071402064 1 73 C/B
RACYV Royal Pines Resort Golf Club

24 Simpson, Oscar 4010206382 10 73 C/B

Brisbane Golf Club
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Halliday, Toby

Caloundra Golf Club
Toscan, James

Pacific Golf Club
Cooper, Jake
Sandhu, Umangdeep
Coward, Henry
Hilton, Liam

Pacific Golf Club
Nieuwoudt, Robert

Gainsborough Greens

Sohn, Choin

Beaudesert Golf Club

Roberts, Joseph

Dalby Golf Club

Stowers, Zane

Hervey Bay Golf and Country Club

Hayward, Payton

Surfers Paradise Golf Club

Chappell, Bailey

Windaroo Lakes Golf Club

Johnson, Joshua

Pacific Golf Club
McLeod, Sebastian
RACV Royal Pines Resort Golf Club
Zhang, Alexander
Surfers Paradise Golf Club
Park, Logan
Riverlakes Golf Club
Ellis, Bailey
Wantima Golf Club
LAW, HOLAM
Keperra Country Golf Club
Anand, Aahan

Brisbane Golf Club

Evans, Travis

Caloundra Golf Club

Reisinger-Jones, Kip
Wantima Golf Club
Malcolm, Harry
Wright, Oliver
Pacific Golf Club
Smart, Finn
Wagner, Zion
Burleigh Golf Club
Soderlund, Rayne
Links Hope Island Golf Club
Hansen, Magnus
Rudrappagari, Jayneil
Glenelg Golf Club
Taylor, Jace
McLeod Country Golf Club
Streat, Kobe
Virginia Golf Club
Nieuwoudt, Alex
Gainsborough Greens
Geens, Audric
Indooroopilly Golf Club
McLaren, Noah
Links Hope Island Golf Club
Wooldridge, Rohan
Bundaberg Golf Club
Beauclerc, Sam
Southport Golf Club
Free, Jarvis
Pacific Golf Club
Toscan, Sean
Pacific Golf Club
Travers-Jones, Rory
Windaroo Lakes Golf Club

Duffy, Ollie
Ramsay, Tate

Pacific Golf Club
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Golflink

4130504189
4011223876

4011408541
4011408753
4011408550
4011226108

4110610682
4110201734
4050700913
4141006818
4071803775
4111505716
4011224194
4071403457
4071810818
4111008319
4132709635
4010606826
4010204875
4130504216
4132708564

4011709938
4011222994

4011906740
4070707841

4071005630

4011408737
5010192055

4010708597
4011708946
4110611047
4010420282
4071006355
4140302138
4071704497
4011227291
4011223875
4111505056

4010419862
4011219815
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Fairbrother, Thomas

Southport Golf Club

Brown, Cooper

Surfers Paradise Golf Club
Stratford, Charlie
Snell, Hayden

The SGA Golf Club
Chen-wahyudi, Xiao Nan

Indooroopilly Golf Club

Fang, Pearson

Sanctuary Cove Country Club - Th

Maxwell, Jake

Virginia Golf Club

Baker, Dylan

Coolangatta & Tweed Heads Golf C

Clarke, Connor

Caloundra Golf Club
Botha, Carter
Links Hope Island Golf Club
Halliday, Tigar
Virginia Golf Club
Stubbins, Elijah
Redland Bay Golf Club
Huggins, Levi
Burleigh Golf Club
Handcock, Bailey

Wantima Golf Club

Eason, Knox

Emerald Lakes Golf Club
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4133800607
5012914103
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